
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

242 
601 
22 
6 
1 
15 
31 
16 
99 
48 
98 

7 
43 
46 
62 
71 

Name 

Daniel Kronschläger 
Christoph Schalk 
Joachim Antensteiner 
Marcus Ritter 
Moritz Manigatter 
Andreas Wimmer 
Werner Schümann 
Daniel Rockenschaub 
Marco Müller 
Franz Rohrer 
Paolo Brajnik 

Markus Kollenz 
Wolfgang Fischer 
Mario Eichinger 
Roland Forster 
Hermann Dagn 

Nat 

AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
SUI 
GER 
SUI 

AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 

Motorcycle 

KTM RC8 R 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R Ninja 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Ducati 1199 Panigale 
KTM RC 390 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Ducati Panigale 
Yamaha R1 RN 09 
Kawasaki ZX 7R 
BMW HP4 S 1000 R 

Ducati 848 EVO 
Kawasaki 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Ducati 999 S 
BMW S 1000 RR 

Class 

I SB +850 

I SB +850 

I SB +850 

I SB +850 

H SS -850 

I SB +850 

I SB +850 

I SB +850 

I SB +850 

H SS -850 

I SB +850 

H SS -850 

H SS -850 

I SB +850 

I SB +850 

I SB +850 

Best Tm 

1:45.807 
1:56.712 
1:58.907 
1:59.939 
2:05.453 
2:11.736 
2:11.972 
2:13.753 
2:18.568 
2:37.284 
2:37.431 

Diff 

10.905 
13.100 
14.132 
19.646 
25.929 
26.165 
27.946 
32.761 
51.477 
51.624 

Gap 

10.905 
2.195 
1.032 
5.514 
6.283 
0.236 
1.781 
4.815 

18.716 
0.147 

Ti

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 23.5.2015. 18:13:21 
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Supersport, Superbike bis Bj. 2015 - Qualifikation  

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:29:01 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

23.5.2015. 16:35 


